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2018 Leading Money Earners By State Foaled

3 Year Qld
Sex: Stallion
Horse Name
THE CAZADOR
EYE AM SIZZLIN
EAGLE DELUXE
DA POOL DO
LOVE YOU BLUE
NO K=Y NEEDED
JJ WILL ¥ B MINE
JRS NATURAL RUNAWAY
CROWN OF CORCNA
TG TCY
INSEPERABLE SUNSET
JV RUNAWAY
BENCH MARK RERR
JESS A FAST FRIZE
WAGON BANDTT
DESPERADY) EAGLE
THE CASH HEMMIE
FAST PRIZE JORDY
NBC MR BLACKIE
MPS CONSTENT VODKA
BRILEYS FAST CASH
TF EL WHISKEY
RBD DASH
RLR CHUFPACABRA
SARVERCOVE BOTCORCNA
SWEET AN SHINEY
SUPERMAN BELI, CARTEL
BET, AMY
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Earnings
79,897
40,032
33,293
28,303
24,634
15,584
10,449

7,371
5,560
5,332
3,200
2,531
2,340
2,336
1,245
1,840
1,800
1,698
1,442
528
320
360
315
181
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LOUISTANA

Sire Name
SIR RUNAWAY DASH
SIZZIL.IN CARTEL
ONE FAMOUS ERGLE
POCL
JESS LOUISIANA BLU
AZOOM ME TOO
HEZ FAST AS CASEH
SIR RUNEBWAY DASH
REBA REBA CORCNA
COUP DE DASHER
INSEPERABLE
SIR RUNAWAY DASH
REBA REBA CORONA
JESS CUERVO
JLS PARTY WAGON
CONE FAMOUS EAGLE
DIVIDE THE CASH
FAST PRIZE JORDAN
FAST PRIZE JORDAN
TRIPLE VODKA
FAST PRIZE JORDAN
SIR RUNAWAY DASH
HEZA FAST DASH
ADRIANS JOLLA
CORCNA CALIENTE
RAKTN IN THE CASH
COPACCRONA SPECIAL
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TOLD YA

EYE OFENING JESS
CORONA DELUXE
ROYAL, WINNING COLO
CALI, ME QUIK LOVE
KEY TO YOUR DREBM
CITY RAIN

BJS CUTE N NATURAL
SIFP OF CROWN

STING BABY STING
SHADY CALLER

JESS BRERKOUT
BENCH MARK DOVE
FAST PRIZE SHASTR
TIEMPA BANDITA
DASHING MULAN
BRIMMIE WITHA HEMM
MOST WCMEN WILL
CLASSIC SEIS
CONSTANTLY

DRH LOTSA DE CASHA
TOAST TC MALLARD
DEBS BEEN STREAKIN
KOOL SIZZLING
NINE LIES

SHINEY HOOK
FIRERALL MAGIC

A WICKED WOMAN
FATRY MOUNTAIN

KNIGHT RAYNE

"M & D RACING STARL

MAHER T AND B/MOVI
BARRON TOMAS
RODRIGUEZ CESAR E
DEWITT GERAL
DELGADILLG JUAN
TRIPLE C RACING ST
RODRIGUEZ ARMANDO
TG HORSE RACING LL
CEMARGO BENJAMIN M
CARDENAS JESUS PAD
LICON RADL DEL FIE
TRUJILIO CARLOS JR
CROFT WARNER
AGUIRRE YESENIA G
SANCHEZ NOE R
NOEY SCOTT
CALIOWAY BRYAN H
CHAVEZ RUTILO
RANGEL-MIRANDA SAG
MARQUEZ ROGELIC JR
THEDFORD BARBARA
HERNANDEZ RACHEL
MBRTINEZ ANTONIO
POWHLYL, RCBERT
MENDEZ EMETERIO
AGUILAR ANDRES LUG
GARZA GUADALUPE JR



